hareL

EU LGBTI SURVEY

1&FRA

EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY
FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS

EU LGBTI Survey I
Main findings



EU LGBTI SURVEY

IFRA

EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY
FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS

WHO ARE THE RESPONDENTS?

LGBT Survey, 2012 LGBTI Survey Il, 2019

93,079 respondents 139,799 respondents
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Overall prevalence of discrimination in the last 12 months
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LGBT Respondents 18+ who felt discriminated against in at least one area of life
(employment, healthcare, social services, housing, education, daily life) in the last 12
months because of being LGBT, 2012 and 2019, EU28
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Respondents are often or always open about being LGBT

Share of LGBT respondents 18+ years old who are often or always open about
being LGBT — 2012 - 2019, EU28
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LGBTI Survey 2019 results

Over the past 5 years, has the prejudice and intolerance against LGBTI people increased,
stayed the same or decreased in your country?
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Over the past 5 years, has the violence against LGBTI people increased, stayed the same or
decreased i mIour country?

33 78

28 35 41 39
842 20 24 45
0 41
37 40
41 45 44
50 A68R4 5BRA / 36
SoM3 403 1l 25
ia EII s
3!11 HGAA
[ 3 |
A A S 5

<<,

Q\é(_,/\’((\‘9\$

M Increased... ™ Stayed the same M Decreased ™ Don’t know




EU LGBTI SURVEY

IFRA

EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY
FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS

LGBTI Survey 2019 results

Main reasons for the decrease in prejudice, intolerance and violence against LGBTI people
as perceived by LGBTI respondents

All - Positive changes in law and policy =43y

All - Enforcement of existing law and
leiCiES _ 14 %

All - Positive stance and discourse by
politicians and / or paolitical parties

All - Support by public figures and
community leaders

All - Support by civil society

All - Visibility and participation of LGBTI
peadple in everyday life

All - Other

All - Don't know




EU LGBTI SURVEY

AFRA

EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY
FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS

LGBTI Survey 2019 results

Does government respond adequately to the safety needs of LGBTI people?
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LGBTI Survey 2019 results
Reporting the last incident of discrimination (12 months before the survey)
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Thank you!
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Programme officer, Seconded National Expert

For more information:
ttps://fra.europa.eu/en/project/2018/eu-Igbti-survey-ii
plie SH/T W1V (o] o -MR U/en/data-and-maps/2020/Igbti-survey-data-explorer



